
Lake-Sumter MPO - Technical Advisory Committee (TAC) Meeting  Attendees
Summary
Meeting Date Meeting Duration Number of Attendees Meeting ID
October 14, 2020 1:06 PM EDT 85 minutes 33 731-814-973

Details
Name Email Address Join Time Leave Time Time in Session (minutes)
+13522536000 1:52 PM 2:31 PM 38
+13523301330 1:28 PM 1:31 PM 2
+13525696700 1:20 PM 2:31 PM 70
+13526383025 1:30 PM 2:31 PM 61
Anthony Nosse anthony.nosse@dot.state.fl.us 1:24 PM 2:30 PM 65
Antonio Fabre afabre@tavares.org 1:29 PM 2:31 PM 61
CT Eagle - Town of Lady Lake cteagle@ladylake.org 1:17 PM 1:58 PM 41
Chappell, Zach 1:29 PM 2:31 PM 61
Cliff Kelsey 1:42 PM 2:10 PM 28
Cliff Kelsey 2:16 PM 2:31 PM 15
David Ausherman ausherman.david@gmail.com 1:42 PM 2:31 PM 48
Deborah Snyder deborah.snyder@sumtercountyfl.gov 1:20 PM 2:31 PM 71
Doris LeMay 1:18 PM 2:31 PM 72
George Gadiel ggadiel@lakecountyfl.gov 1:26 PM 2:31 PM 64
Jamie Krzeminski jeff.arms@hdrinc.com 1:58 PM 2:31 PM 32
Jeff Earhart jearhart@lakecountyfl.gov 1:42 PM 2:31 PM 48
Jim Wood jim.wood@kimley-horn.com 1:23 PM 2:31 PM 68
John Kruse 1:26 PM 2:31 PM 65
Karl Holley 1:27 PM 2:31 PM 64
Kevin Abel kabel@moffattnichol.com 1:33 PM 2:31 PM 57
Melanie - City of Wildwood 1:29 PM 2:31 PM 61
Melving Isaac-Jimenez misaac@lakecountyfl.gov 1:27 PM 2:31 PM 64
Michael Woods, Lake~Sumter MPmwoods@LakeSumterMPO.com 1:07 PM 2:31 PM 84
Mike 1:51 PM 2:31 PM 39
Mike Vaudo mike.vaudo@kimley-horn.com 1:06 PM 2:31 PM 85
Neil Gaines neil.gaines@leesburgflorida.gov 1:19 PM 2:03 PM 43
Poorna Bhattacharya poorna@ashaplanning.com 1:32 PM 2:29 PM 56
Rakinya Hinson Rakinya.Hinson@dot.state.fl.us 1:29 PM 2:31 PM 61
Roger Schmitt Rschmitt@fcpa.org 1:27 PM 2:31 PM 64



Siaosi Fine 1:29 PM 2:31 PM 62
Stephen Kennedy Stephen.Kennedy@sumtercountyfl.gov 1:29 PM 2:31 PM 62
Wendy Then WThen@ladylake.org 1:20 PM 2:31 PM 70
William Roll, AICP, CNU-A william.roll@kimley-horn.com 1:17 PM 2:31 PM 74
tim Wilson wilsont@cityofmountdora.com 1:35 PM 2:10 PM 35
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